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Women / 3 / Sr 
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Zuis3125
Spectrum

9.250 9.500 9.2508.800 36.800
4 1 10T 2 1 

1 

Emma Steel3082
McKeon

9.200 9.200 9.0009.350 36.750
5 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Julia Gill3113
Spectrum

9.100 9.050 9.0009.500 36.650
6T 4 1 7T 3 

3 

Antonia Pardy3120
Spectrum

9.050 9.200 9.0509.200 36.500
8 3T 4 4T 4 

4 

Malia Hutton3118
Spectrum

9.350 8.650 9.2009.100 36.300
2 8T 7 3 5T

5T

Kate Mc Cormack3062
HOH

9.100 9.000 9.0509.150 36.300
7T 5 5T 5T 6T

6T

Natalia Vasquez3081
McKeon

9.000 8.750 8.9509.250 35.950
9 7 3 10 7 

7 

Skye Cinelli3007
Arnolds

8.900 8.850 8.7509.150 35.650
10 6 6T 12T 8 

8 

Sage Balsamo3005
Arnolds

9.400 8.650 8.6508.700 35.400
1 9T 12T 14 9 

9 

Kerryn Olson3105
Spectrum

8.600 8.350 9.4508.700 35.100
15 11 13T 1 10 

10 

Katherine Rees3123
Spectrum

8.750 8.400 9.0008.900 35.050
13 10 8T 8T 11 

11 

Morgan Coursey3110
Spectrum

8.700 8.000 9.0008.900 34.600
14 15 9T 9T 12 

12 

Madison Ellis3111
Spectrum

8.850 8.200 8.7508.600 34.400
11 12T 14 13T 13 

13 

Marina Brockett3083
McKeon

8.800 8.200 8.0008.800 33.800
12 13T 11T 15 14 

14 

Mia Balsamo3004
Arnolds

9.300 8.100 8.8007.100 33.300
3 14 15 11 15 

15 
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